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Specification

\, UN Marking / Embossment
Drum Type
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Thickness Bottom (H)
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1A1/X1.8/300 12/09/12
Tight Head Drum
18.25"

35 Gallons

31.4500"

32.45"

27.6#

1.20 mm

0.90 mm

1.20 mm

2 - Conventional Bead (V- Shape)
11" Centers

Red

Red

PUT CODE - 82167 ABOVE UN MARKING;

Ext. / Decoration / Labels

G2 Steel Flange Zinc Plated 4s®
G2 Steel Plug Zinc Plated BUNA
G3/4 Steel Flange Zinc Plated 4s®
G3/4 Steel Plug Zinc Plated BUNA (Black) Gasket
None

None

None

None

None

None

Top

None

DISTRIBUTED BY: REF NO.:
(r.;)) . . DWG31405
DISCLAIMER ipeline Packaging

THIS INFORMATION IS PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE, INCLUDING
DIMENSIONS. IT IS THE CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITIES TO SELECT THE PROPER
CONTAINER FOR PRODUCT AND APPLICATION COMPATIBILITY.

DESCRIPTION:
35 Gallon Red Steel TH Drum Unlined with Red Cover




