

Specification

UN Marking / Embossment	1A1/X1.8/300 12/09/12
Drum Type	Tight Head Drum
Diameter (A)	18.25"
Nominal Capacity	35 Gallons
Inside Height (B)	31.4500"
Outside Height (C)	32.45"
Weight (lbs)	27.6#
Thickness Top (F)	1.20 mm
Thickness Body (G)	0.90 mm
Thickness Bottom (H)	1.20 mm
Beads	2 - Conventional Bead (V- Shape)
Hoop Center (D)	11" Centers
Top Color	Red
Body, Top Panel A	Red
Body, Mid Panel B	Red
Body, Btm Panel C	Red
Bottom Color	Red
Lining	None
Lining Quality	None

Ext. / Decoration / Labels	PUT CODE - 82167 ABOVE UN MARKING;
Head Flange #1	G2 Steel Flange Zinc Plated 4s®
Head Plug #1	G2 Steel Plug Zinc Plated BUNA
Head Flange #2	G3/4 Steel Flange Zinc Plated 4s®
Head Plug#2	G3/4 Steel Plug Zinc Plated BUNA (Black) Gasket
Head Flange #3	None
Head Plug #3	None
Head Flange #4	None
Head Plug #4	None
Sidewall Flange	None
Sidewall Plug	None
Fitting Placement (E)	Тор
Special Instructions	None

DISTRIBUTED BY:

ipeline Packaging

REF NO.:

DWG31405

DISCLAIMER
THIS INFORMATION IS PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE, INCLUDING DIMENSIONS. IT IS THE CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITIES TO SELECT THE PROPER CONTAINER FOR PRODUCT AND APPLICATION COMPATIBILITY.

DESCRIPTION:

35 Gallon Red Steel TH Drum Unlined with Red Cover